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Governor Details and terms of office 2024.25 - updated September 2024
	Name
	Governor Type
	Email
	Committee
	Chair / VC
	Term of office

	Carol Sharp
	Head ex-officio
	head@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk

	No committees at present
	
	Ex officio

	Mary Alston
	Co-opted
	mary@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	
	MFL and Computing
	25th Feb 2021 – 24th Feb 2025

	Jonathan White
	Parent
	jonathan@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	
	Health and Safety
D and T
	17th May 2021 – 16th May 2025

	Claire McKeever
	Co-opted
	claire@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk

	
	Vice Chair of Govs 
Music and Art
	10th November 2022 – 9th November 2026


	Matthew Hirst
	Co-opted
	Matthewh@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk


	
	RE
	12th May 2022– 11th May 2026

	Chris Bramall
	Co-opted
	chrisb@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk

	
	Safeguarding, PE and Sports Premium, SEND, Pupil Premium
	20th Sept 2021–19th Sept 2025

	Gill Simpson
	LA
	Gilliansimpson2010@htomail.co.uk
Gillian@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk

	
	Chair of Govs
Maths, English, Science
	10th November 2022 – 9th November 2026

	Paula Bowen
	Staff
	paula@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk

	
	
	27th January 2023 – 26th January 2027

	Vacancy
	Co-opted
	
	
	
	

	Malcolm Maclennan
	Parent
	Malcolm@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk

	
	History, Geography
Finance 
	30th March 2023 – 29th March 2027

	Lyndsay Ibbotson
	Associate Member
	Lindsay.ibbotson1@gmail.com

	
	
	21st September 2023 – 20th September 2027

	Previous Governors in the last 12 mths
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



image1.wmf

